University Curriculum Committee
2016-2017

Wednesday, October 19,2016 2:00 - 4:00pm
JHZ 3062

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #7)

Consent Agenda

Approval of the Agenda
Approval of the Minutes 10/12/16

9500
9501
9502
9503
9541
9542
9535
9546
9547
9548
9536
9543
9544
9538
9550
9549
9554
9545
9555
9551
9552
9539
9540
9553
9537

MUS 460 -- Prerequisite changes
MUS 354
MUS 456
MUS 465
SW 150 -- SOR updates
SW 300
SW 316
SW 317
SW 318
SW 319
SW 320
SW 322
SW 333
SW 340
SW 341
SW 348
SW 351
SW 354
SW 430
SW 439
SW 490
SW 491
SW 492
SW 493
SW 495

Report from the Chair

Report from the Provost

Old Business

9236
9253
9238
9254
9256
9248

Geology BS

Geology Minor

Earth Science BS
Earth Science Minor
Geology-Chemistry BS
GEO 485



New Business

9249
9240
9250

9576
9496

GEO 486
GEO 493
GEO 495

MKT 452
NRM 230



